

Amend Amendment No. 79 by Morrison to CSSB 3 (pages 202 through 219 of the prefiled amendments packet) as follows:

(1) In proposed TABLE 1, in proposed Subsection (b), Section 1.26, Chapter 626, Acts of the 73rd Legislature, Regular Session, 1993 (page 207), strike "<96" and substitute "<100".

(2) In proposed TABLE 1, in proposed Subsection (b), Section 1.26, Chapter 626, Acts of the 73rd Legislature, Regular Session, 1993 (page 207), strike "<80" and substitute "<90".

(3) In proposed TABLE 1, in proposed Subsection (b), Section 1.26, Chapter 626, Acts of the 73rd Legislature, Regular Session, 1993 (page 207), between "<150" and "<640", strike "N/A" and substitute "<80".

(4) In proposed TABLE 1, in proposed Subsection (b), Section 1.26, Chapter 626, Acts of the 73rd Legislature, Regular Session, 1993 (page 207), between "<100" and "<630", strike "N/A" and substitute "<60".